
Convites Baile CCB/CCH 

Formandos Centro Convites Pagamento 

Alessandra Santana Lopes CCB 2 2 X 

Alexia Lopes da Silva CCH 3 3 X 

ALINE LAGE WENDLING CCB 3 3 X 

Amanda Katarine de Souza CCB 2 3 X 

Ana Clara de Assis Prates CCH 5 1 X 

Ana Cristina Batista de Paula. CCH 1 1 X 

Ana Luisa Ribeiro Pacheco CCB 3 3 X 

Ana Luíza Mendes Barcelos e Santos CCB 3 1 X 

Andreia Andrade Moraes Massensini CCH 3 1 X 

Anna Luiza Preti da Silva Braga CCH 6 3 X 

Bárbara Maria Martins Ribeiro CCH 3 1 X 

Beatriz Monique Pires CCB 1 3 X 

Bianca Letícia de Carvalho CCB 3 3 X 

Bruna Silva Pereira CCB 9 1 X 

Bruno Ivanovinsky Costa de Sousa CCB 5 2 X 

Camila Cristina de Sá Teles CCH 9 3 X 

Camila de Oliveira dos Santos CCH 1 1 X 

Camila de Souza Moisés CCH 10 3 X 

CAROLINA SIQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA CCB 2 1 X 

CÁSSIA NIQUINI SIQUEIRA VIANA CHAVES CCH 3 2 X 

Cassiele Maria de Paula CCH 2 1 X 

Cecília Lourenço Pereira CCB 8 1 X 

Clayre de Freitas Miranda CCH 1 1 X 

Daiane do Carmo de Paula CCH 2 1 X 

Débora Silva Linhares CCB 7 3 X 

elza Mayra de Oliveira Silva CCH 1 1 X 

Felipe Ruy Dambroz CCB 4 3 X 

Fernanda Matias Albuini CCB 3 3 X 

Gabriel Latorre de Azevedo CCH  2 1 X 

GABRIELA DAVANZO DE PAIVA CCH 1 3 X 

Geovana Venâncio Silva CCH 2 2 X 

Graziane Carolina Lopes CCH 5 3 X 

Gustavo Antonio de Oliveira CCB 2 2 X 

Gustavo Paiva Cruz CCH 7 3 X 

Helenice De Souza Paulo Nascimento CCH 5 3 X 

Ilana Nahas Duarte CCB 4 3 X 

Ingrid Carraro Pereira CCH 5 1 X 

Jéssica de Lourdes Ferreira Ferraz CCH 1 3 X 

Josiane de Souza Valentim CCH 1 2 X 

Juliana Cristina de Oliveira CCB 4 3 X 

Karen Ana Bento da Silva CCH 3 3 X 

Karina Lelis Lopes CCB 5 3 X 

Laine Rafaelle Barbosa CCH 2 3 X 

Lais Batista Baquim CCH  3 3 X 

Lana Borges Queiroz CCH 4 3 X 

Laura Lelis Pascoal CCH 2 3 X 

Layra Gomes de Barros CCH 7 3 X 



Lucas Adriano dos Santos CCB 3 3 X 

LUCAS CUPERTINO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES DA SILVA CCH 3 3 X 

Luciana de Souza Fernandes CCB 1 3 X 

Maiko Jhonson da Silva CCH 1 3 X 

Marcel Silva Oliveira CCB 9 2 X 

Marcela Nunes de Oliveira CCH 3 3 X 

Marina Parreira Alves Coelho CCH 8 3 X 

MATHEUS DA SILVA SALOMÃO CCH 10 3 X 

Mayara Karoline Ferreira CCH 1 3 X 

Michel Filiphy Silva Santos CCB 7 3 X 

Mirele Lopes da Silva CCB 1 1 X 

Nágila Campos Silva CCB 6 2 X 

Nathany Bretas Rocha Pereira CCH 7 3 X 

Patricia de Arruda Pereira CCH 5 2 X 

RAFAEL FERREIRA MANSUR CCH 2 3 X 

Raquel Nunes Silva CCB 1 1 X 

RAYSSA REGO NETTO CCH 3 3 X 

Sara soares freitas CCB 9 3 X 

Sarah de Souza Queiroz CCB 2 1 X 

Sofia Theodoro Prevatto da Fonseca CCH 4 3 X 

Tainara Emília Rosa CCH 3 3 X 

Tamires da Cunha Nogueira CCB 3 3 X 

Tarcísia Carolina Roberto Silva Duarte CCH 6 2 X 

Tarsilla Vecchi Pacheco Coelho CCH 1 1 X 

TASSIANA ELENA DE SOUZA CCB 2 3 X 

Thamires Mendes Pereira CCH 5 3 X 

Thayane Aparecida Lopes Pereira CCH 1 3 X 

Vanessa Adriana Simões CCH 8 2 X 

Vanessa Carmo e Silva CCH 2 2 X 

Victor mutti Drummond Ribeiro prata CCB 3 1 X 

Vitor Alves da Silva CCH 5 3 X 

Waldemiro Peterle Neto CCH 3 3 X 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Convites Baile CCA/CCE 

Formandos Centro Convites Pagamento 

Allan de Amorim dos Santos CCA 2 3 X 

Amanda Fernandes Braga CCA 2 1 X 

Ana Beatriz Souza Valentin CCE 2 3 X 

ANA LUIZA FONTES CARVALHO CCE 9 3 X 

Anna Cláudia Ribeiro Germano CCE 4 1 X 

Arthur Falchetto Vargas CCE 4 1 X 

Augusto Aguiar Seleiro CCE 12 1 X 

Augusto Pinto de Araújo Campos Júnior CCA 16   

Bárbara Rayza de Moura Vieira CCE 1 2 X 

Beatryz Cardoso Mendes CCE 2 3 X 

Bruna Ramos de Magalhaes CCE 2 3 x 

Bruno de Oliveira Santos CCA 7 1 X 

Camila Jerônimo Ferraz CCE  4 2 X 

Christine Martins Capua da Rosa CCE 5 3 X 

Cleyton Rodrigo da Silva CCE 4 3 X 

Dalila Batista Albertassi CCA 1 3 X 

Daniella Flávia Said Heid Schettini Silva CCA 1 1 X 

Eduarda Olímpia Nery CCE 3 1 X 

Elissa Maciel de Souza Rocha CCA 2 3 X 

Elisson Bilheiro Ferreira Filho CCE 2 3 X 

Fabrício José Delanei de Freitas CCA 1 3 X 

Felipe Mendes Martins CCE 8 3 X 

Fernanda Henriques Franco CCA 10 3 X 

Filipe Teixeira de Andrade CCA 4 1 X 

Gabriela Gouveia Lana CCE 5 1 X 

Gabriella Cristina Botelho Mageste da Silva CCA 3 3 X 

Guilherme Izaac Braoios CCA 11 3 X 

Guilherme Luiz Fernandes CCA 7 2 X 

GUILHERME SANTANA DE FREITAS CCE 3 1 X 

GUSTAVO ALVES CELSO CCA 3 3 X 

Gustavo Felipe Ferreira Vieira CCA 6 1 X 

HENRIQUE PIRES MARIANO CCE 3 3 X 

Henrique Vigolvino Nogueira CCA 3 1 X 

Igor Chiste Lage CCA  1 3 X 

Isadora Fausto Queiroz Cabral CCA 5 3 X 

Isadora Maria Miranda Guedes CCE 2 1 X 

Italo Antunes Pereira Lima CCA 4 1 X 

Ivana Cecília Ataíde Bicalho CCE 3 3 X 

Jaine Couto Coelho CCE 3 3 X 

Jane Aparecida de Paula CCE 2 2 X 

Jean Carrara Tavares de Souza CCE 1 3 X 

Jose Henrique Pereira Nunes Caixeta CCA 3 3 X 

Julieta de Freitas Dias Fernandes CCA 2 3 X 

Jussara Araújo Januário CCE 3 1 X 

Karin Hammes CCA 10 3 X 

Laíssa Ferreira Carvalho CCA 2 3 X 

Laura Lima Guaitolini CCE 3 1 X 



Laura Romualdo Schittini CCA 3 3 X 

Layane Beatriz Silva Loti CCE 1 1 X 

Leonardo Alves Risso CCA 4 1 X 

Leonardo Antunes Salgado Santos CCA 2 3 X 

leticia helena ribeiro da cunha CCA  2 3 X 

Letícia Ikeda Castrillon Fernandez CCE  2 3 X 

Lívia Maria Gonçalves França CCE 3 1 X 

Lucas Adriano dos Santos CCA 10 3 X 

Lucas Arthur de Almeida Telles CCA 3 2 X 

Lucas Barbosa de Castro Rosmaninho CCA 3 3 X 

Lucas Côgo De Oliveira CCE 2 3 X 

LUCAS FERNANDES ROCHA CCA 2 3 X 

Lucas José Ferreira Viana CCE 2 2 X 

Lucas Rocha Bernardes de Oliveira CCE 3 1 X 

Luís Filipe Lopes de Carvalho CCE 7 3 X 

Marcela Laguardia Guimarães CCE 2 3 X 

Maria Júlia Teixeira Pimenta CCE 3 3 X 

Maria Tereza Angeletti Nunes CCA 7 3 X 

Marina Alves Almeida CCA 1 1 X 

Marina Batistelle CCE 1 2 X 

Marina Cecília Cordeiro de Faria CCE 3 3 X 

Marina Oliveira Rodrigues CCE 5 3 X 

Mayara de Souza Pessoa CCE 5 1 X 

MÔNICA CRISTINA PINTO CCE 2 3 X 

Naira Moreli de Freitas CCA 6 3 X 

Nara Vanessa Leonel Carlos CCA 4 1 X 

Natália Lopes da Rocha CCE 6 3 X 

Natanael José Soares CCE 2 3 X 

Nathália Menezes Medeiros CCE 1 3 X 

Nayara Iolanda Soares Saraiva CCE 2 3 X 

Patrícia Nogueira Vaz CCE 5 1 X 

Paula Beatriz Resende de Cerqueira CCE 10 3 X 

Paula Lisboa Braga CCE 3 3 X 

Paula Viana Queiroz CCE 2 1 X 

Paula Vieira de Freitas CCE 4 3 X 

Renan Araujo Duarte Castro CCE 5 1 X 

Ricardo Gonçalves Tavares CCE 2 1 X 

Samuel Wilke Monteiro de Souza CCA 5 2 X 

Sara Dias Gomes CCE  4 2 X 

Sérgio Leandro Scher Dias Neto CCE 4 3 X 

Stéphanie Alice de Barros Ribeiro CCE  4 3 X 

Thais Moreira Panzera CCE 3 3 X 

Thiago Barros Cabido CCE 6 2 X 

Tiago Geraldo de Resende CCA 3 1 X 

VINICIUS FERREIRA NORONHA CCE 6 1 X 

Wesley Francis Costa Cota CCE 4 1 X 

William Rangel Oliveira CCA 4 3 X 

Willian Fagner Oliveira CCA 4 3 X 

Youlia Kamei Saito CCE 2 3 X 



CONVITES CHURRASCO CCB/CCH 

Formandos Centro Convites  Pagamento 

Alessandra Santana Lopes CCB 2 2X 

Alexia Lopes da Silva CCH 1 3X 

Aline de Oliveira Martins CCH 2 1X 

Aline Lage Wendling CCB 3 3X 

Amanda Katarine de Souza CCB 2 3X 

Ana Luisa Ribeiro Pacheco CCB 2 1X 

Ana Paula Oliveira Rodrigues CCB 1 3X 

Andreia Andrade Moraes Massensini CCH 3 1X 

Anna Luiza Preti da Silva Braga CCH 1 1X 

Bárbara Maria Martins Ribeiro CCH 1 1X 

Beatriz Monique Pires CCB 2 3X 

Bruna Silva Pereira CCB 2 1X 

Camila Cristina de Sá Teles CCH 10 2X 

Camila de Oliveira dos Santos  CCH 3 3X 

Camila de Souza Moisés CCH 3 2X 

Carolina Crispi Andrade Araújo. CCB 3 3X 

Carolina Siqueira de Oliveira CCB 1 1X 

Cássia Niquini S. V. Chaves CCH 1 1X 

Cassiele Maria de Paula CCH 1 1X 

Cecília Lourenço Pereia CCB 1 1X 

Clayre de Freitas Miranda CCH 4 1X 

Daiane do Carmo de Paula CCH 1 1X 

Felipe Ruy Dambroz CCB 4 3X 

Fernanda Matias Albuini. CCB 3 3X 

Gabriel Latorre de Azevedo CCH 2 1X 

Gabriela Davanzo De Paiva CCH 2 1x 

Graziane Carolina Lopes CCH 5 3X 

Helenice De Souza Paulo Nascimento CCH 3 3X 

Íbera Neves Chaves CCB 1 1X 

Ilana Nahas Duarte CCB 10 3X 

Ingrid Carraro Pereira CCH 10 3X 

Isadora Fernandes Soares CCH 2 1X 

Isadora Senra de Souza Resende CCB 1 2X 

Karen Ana Bento da Silva CCH 2 3X 

Karina Lelis Lopes CCB 5 3X 

Lais Batista Baquim CCH 2 1X 

Lana Borges Queiroz CCH 4 3X 

Laura Lelis Pascoal CCH 2 1X 

Layra Gomes de Barros CCH 4 3X 

Lilian Mara Nunes Maia CCB 2 1X 

Lucas Adriano dos Santos CCB 2   

Lucas Cupertino de Oliveira A. da Silva CCH 3 2X 

Ludimila Dini Bicalho CCB 1 2X 

Maiko Jhonson da Silva CCH 1 2X 

Marisa Pinheiro Duriguetto CCB 1 3X 

Mayara Karoline Ferreira CCH 6 3X 

Michel Filiphy Silva Santos CCB 6 3X 



Mirele Lopes da Silva CCB 4 1X 

Raquel Nunes Silva CCB 6 1X 

Rayssa Rego Netto CCH 2 1X 

Robson Evangelista dos Santos Filho CCH 4 3X 

Ronaldo Izidoro Milagres CCB 2 1X 

Sofia Theodoro Prevatto da Fonseca  CCH 4 2X 

Tainara Emília Rosa CCH 4 3X 

Tamires da Cunha Nogueira CCB 1 3X 

Tarcísia Carolina Roberto Silva Duarte CCH 1 3X 

Tassiana Elena de Souza CCB 2 2X 

Thayane Aparecida Lopes Pereira CCH 1 3X 

Vanessa Adriana Simões CCH 2 1X 

Vanessa Carmo e Silva CCH 1 2X 

Vitor Alves da Silva CCH 3 2X 

Geovana Venâncio Silva CCH 2 1X 

Cátia de Souza Vicente CCH 2 2X 

Isabela Rossi Oliveira CCB 1 2X 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CONVITES CHURRASCO CCA/CCE 

Formandos Centro Convites  Pagamento 

Allan de Amorim dos Santos CCA 4 3X 

Amanda Fernandes Braga CCA 2 1X 

Ana Luiza Fontes Carvalho CCE 7 3X 

Anna Cláudia Ribeiro Germano CCE 3 1X 

Bárbara Garcia Pessôa CCE 2 1X 

Bruna Ramos de Magalhães CCE 3 3X 

Bruno Danieletto Ramlow CCE 2 3X 

Caio Magalhães Castriotto CCE 2 2X 

Camila Jerônimo Ferraz CCE 2 2X 

Christine Martins Capua da Rosa CCE 5 3X 

Elissa Maciel de Souza Rocha CCA 7 1X 

Emanuel Bomtempo Matos CCE 1 1X 

Fernanda Santos Silva CCE 1 1X 

Gabriela Gouveia Lana CCE 5 1X 

Gabriela Santos Neves CCA 2 3X 

Gabriella Cristina B. M. da Silva CCA 4 3X 

Guilherme Izaac Braoios CCA 3 3X 

Guilherme Luiz Fernandes CCA 7 2X 

Gustavo Alves Celso CCA 2 3X 

Gustavo Felipe Ferreira Vieira CCA 5 1X 

Igor Chiste Lage CCA 3 3X 

Isadora Maria Miranda Guedes CCE 4 1X 

Italo Antunes Pereira Lima CCA 3   

Ivana Cecília Ataíde Bicalho CCE 1 1X 

Jaine Couto Coelho CCE 2 1X 

Jane Aparecida de Paula CCE 3 2X 

Jomar S. Magalhaes CCA 3 3X 

Laís Pinheiro da Silva CCE 1 1X 

Laíssa Ferreira Carvalho CCA 1 1X 

Laura Romualdo Schittini  CCA 4 3X 

Leonardo Antunes Salgado Santos CCA 1 3x 

Lincohn Carvalho Lacerda CCA 2 2X 

Lucas Arthur de Almeida Telles CCA 2 1X 

Lucas Barbosa de Castro Rosmaninho CCA 5 3X 

Lucas José Ferreira Viana CCE 2 2X 

Lucas Rocha Bernardes de Oliveira CCE 5 1X 

Marcela Laguardia Guimarães CCE 2 3X 

Marco Antônio de Souza Neves CCE 3 3X 

Marina Alves Almeida CCA 4 1X 

Matheus Gomes Rodrigues CCE 2 1X 

Mayara de Souza Pessoa CCE 5 1X 

Naira Moreli de Freitas CCA 5 1X 

Natália Lopes da Rocha CCE 2 3X 

Natanael José Soares CCE 4 2X 

Nathália Menezes Medeiros CCE 1 1X 

Nayara Iolanda Soares Saraiva CCE 4 3X 

Paula Vieira de Freitas CCE 3 3X 



Renan Araujo Duarte Castro CCE 10 1X 

Ricardo Gonçalves Tavares CCE 2 1X 

Sara Dias Gomes  CCE 2 2X 

Sérgio Leandro Scher Dias Neto CCE 4 3X 

Stéphanie Alice de Barros Ribeiro CCE 3 3X 

Thiago Barros Cabido CCE 1 1X 

Tiago Geraldo de Resende  CCA 2 1X 

William Rangel Oliveira CCA 2   

 


